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Time

Ultraloop Stein

Sports Quality Time Measuring

Pl. Cat.  Bib
1 302
2 309
3 312
4 318
5 307
6 314
7 316
8 303
9 306

10 319
11 320
12 311
13 301
14 308
15 321
1 354
16 317
17 313
18 322
19 315
2 350
3 353
4 351
20 305
21 304

Naam

Tom Ehlen
Kenny Bertels
Ron Wijnen
Wim Schreurs
Eric Ackermans
Bodi Smeets
Bart Pepels
Martijn Nissen
Sven Kerstges
Cas Lasaroms
Guy Paquay
Loek Malecki
Gerard Gijzen
Maurice Schrijen
Lars Wouters
Merle Smulders
Roel Pepels
Marvin Boss
Bram Bouwels
Robert Lochs
Evelien Janssens
Sabine Plummen- van Liere
Femke Van Wersch
Marc Dassen
Gino Smeets

Gemeente
Sittard-Geleen
Genk
Stein
Stein
Maasmechelen
Elsloo
Stein
Heerlen
Meerssen
Budel
Stein
Voerendaal
Urmond
Elsloo
Diest
Ulestraten
Stein
Geleen
Schinnen
Urmond
Diest
Stein
HEERLEN
Maastricht
Maastricht

Laatste update: 1-3-2020 (12:07)

Uitslag 5 KM

Categorie

Bruto
00:16:22
00:17:26
00:18:24
00:18:29
00:18:44
00:19:21
00:19:55
00:20:06
00:20:12
00:20:55
00:23:07
00:23:10
00:23:19
00:23:43
00:23:55
00:24:12
00:24:37
00:24:50
00:25:01
00:26:03
00:26:07
00:26:21
00:27:42
00:30:11
00:30:19

Netto
00:16:22
00:17:26
00:18:24
00:18:29
00:18:44
00:19:21
00:19:55
00:20:06
00:20:12
00:20:55
00:23:07
00:23:10
00:23:19
00:23:43
00:23:55
00:24:12
00:24:37
00:24:50
00:25:01
00:26:03
00:26:07
00:26:21
00:27:42
00:30:11
00:30:19

Gem. Snelh.

18,3
17,2
16,3
16,2
16,0
15,5
15,1
14,9
14,9
14,3
13,0
12,9
12,9
12,6
12,5
12,4
12,2
12,1
12,0
11,5
11,5
11,4
10,8
9,9

9,9

Min. KM
00:03:16
00:03:29
00:03:41
00:03:42
00:03:45
00:03:52
00:03:59
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:11
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:40
00:04:45
00:04:47
00:04:50
00:04:55
00:04:58
00:05:00
00:05:13
00:05:13
00:05:16
00:05:32
00:06:02
00:06:04

Aanloop Rondel Ronde2

00:00:14
00:00:14
00:00:17
00:00:14
00:00:18
00:00:17
00:00:18
00:00:15
00:00:18
00:00:01
00:00:19
00:00:22
00:00:19
00:00:22
00:00:18
00:00:18
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:20
00:00:23
00:00:25
00:00:25
00:00:22
00:00:23

00:08:05 00:08:03
00:08:24  00:08:49
00:08:50 00:09:18
00:09:04 00:09:11
00:09:05 00:09:22
00:09:29  00:09:36
00:09:40 00:09:57
00:09:50 00:10:02
00:09:41 00:10:14
00:10:29  00:10:25
00:11:21  00:11:27
00:11:02  00:11:47
00:11:12  00:11:49
00:11:19  00:12:03
00:11:36  00:12:02
00:11:35 00:12:20
00:11:22  00:12:55
00:12:10 00:12:20
00:11:53 00:12:49
00:12:19 00:13:26
00:12:43  00:13:02
00:12:58 00:12:59
00:12:58 00:14:20
00:13:59  00:15:50
00:14:27 00:15:30

Blz.1van1



